
Name of Lending Institution City Total Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL$ (1000) LSBL#
Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL# CRD/TA

             (1)             (2)                 (3)                  (4)                (5)  .(6)                  (7)                  (8)                   (9)                (10)

Bank of Astoria             Astoria            85.0 0.471 1 104,130        412            $100M-500M 70.0 6,070           179               0
Siuslaw Bk                  Florence           75.0 0.306 0.627 82,082         1,823         $100M-500M 90.0 9,945           1,548            0.004
Citizens Bk                 Corvallis          70.0 0.262 0.579 92,974         750            $100M-500M 82.5 11,380         412               0
Pacific Continental Bk      Eugene             70.0 0.267 0.499 242,321        1,653         $500M-$1B 60.0 19,030         730               0
Peoples Bk of CMRC         Medford            67.5 0.389 0.814 31,731         219            <$100M    72.5 3,618           115               0
mbank                       Gresham            67.5 0.256 0.637 71,870         472            $100M-500M 67.5 6,417           223               0
Oregon Pacific Bkg Co       Florence           65.0 0.282 0.632 43,121         406            $100M-500M 75.0 4,650           246               0
Pioneer Tr Bk NA            Salem              65.0 0.278 0.6 66,926         511            $100M-500M 62.5 6,111           207               0.003
Libertybank                 Eugene             65.0 0.215 0.604 200,197        2,828         $500M-$1B 100.0 74,794         2,140            0
Bank of The Cascades        Bend               65.0 0.221 0.479 512,048        4,815         $1B-$10B  82.5 58,552         2,843            0.002
Home Valley Bk              Grants Pass        62.5 0.25 0.649 51,215         306            $100M-500M 52.5 4,325           137               0
West Coast Bk               Lake Oswego        62.5 0.202 0.487 522,164        3,557         $1B-$10B  72.5 57,495         1,695            0
First FS & LA of Mcminnville Mcminnville        60.0 0.075 0.61 22,660         85              $100M-500M 32.5 261              7                   0
ColUmbia River Bk           The Dalles         60.0 0.192 0.575 204,743        1,446         $1B-$10B  87.5 29,452         896               0.006
Premierwest Bk              Medford            60.0 0.233 0.456 254,758        1,515         $1B-$10B  65.0 24,105         719               0
Pacific West Bk             West Linn          57.5 0.449 1 16,077         56              <$100M    25.0 732              14                 0
Willamette Cmnty Bk         Albany             57.5 0.378 0.87 15,175         90              <$100M    52.5 1,308           35                 0
Century Bk                  Eugene             57.5 0.32 0.786 22,647         135            <$100M    47.5 1,626           61                 0
Community First Bk          Prineville         57.5 0.24 0.648 46,835         263            $100M-500M 40.0 3,496           103               0
ColUmbia Cmnty Bk           Hillsboro          57.5 0.239 0.564 74,133         512            $100M-500M 50.0 5,764           227               0
Umpqua Bk                   Roseburg           57.5 0.165 0.334 1,339,620     9,288         $1B-$10B  57.5 110,897       4,338            0
Capital Pacific Bk          Portland           55.0 0.355 0.538 44,396         264            $100M-500M 32.5 2,390           96                 0
Bank of Salem               Salem              55.0 0.227 0.755 47,700         173            $100M-500M 15.0 1,065           28                 0
Bank of Amer or NA          Portland           52.5 0.02 0.517 310,961        1,447         >$10B     47.5 20,872         325               0
Bank of Eastern OR          Arlington          50.0 0.138 0.791 27,201         302            $100M-500M 75.0 5,008           206               0.003
Summit Bk                   Eugene             47.5 0.283 0.576 22,179         152            <$100M    45.0 1,899           65                 0
Pinnacle Bk                 Beaverton          47.5 0.256 0.678 23,745         119            <$100M    45.0 1,970           60                 0.001
NorthWest Bk                Lake Oswego        47.5 0.349 0.496 35,509         160            $100M-500M 35.0 2,184           66                 0
Town Ctr Bk                 Portland           47.5 0.261 0.539 36,030         208            $100M-500M 47.5 3,272           96                 0
South Valley B&TC          Klamath Falls      47.5 0.192 0.448 110,899        710            $500M-$1B 52.5 10,086         345               0
Oregon Coast Bk             Newport            45.0 0.219 0.756 20,329         265            <$100M    75.0 3,311           175               0
Willamette Valley Bk        Salem              45.0 0.242 0.623 24,674         153            $100M-500M 45.0 2,208           61                 0
Albina Cmnty Bk             Portland           42.5 0.24 0.481 36,909         255            $100M-500M 42.5 3,272           141               0.004
Clackamas Cty Bk            Sandy              42.5 0.226 0.554 36,236         233            $100M-500M 47.5 3,343           111               0
Community Bk                Joseph             42.5 0.152 0.472 50,283         523            $100M-500M 80.0 8,926           338               0
Bank of Oswego              Lake Oswego        40.0 0.298 0.585 15,094         74              <$100M    22.5 951              32                 0
Lewis & Clark Bk            Oregon City        37.5 0.228 0.816 5,992           20              <$100M    10.0 -               -                0
Silver Falls Bk             Silverton          35.0 0.128 0.809 16,054         113            $100M-500M 35.0 1,228           50                 0
Evergreen FS & LA           Grants Pass        27.5 0.012 0.062 3,626           11              $100M-500M 27.5 100              2                   0
Commerce Bk of OR           Portland           12.5 0.189 0.37 5,961           30              <$100M    12.5 441              9                   0
U S Bk TC NA                Portland           NR 0    .   -               -             <$100M    NR -               -                0
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Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Oregon Using Call Report Data, June 2007

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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Libertybank                 Eugene             100.0 0.08 0.226 74,794            2,140           $500M-$1B 65.0 200,197          2,828         0
Siuslaw Bk                  Florence           90.0 0.037 0.076 9,945              1,548           $100M-500M 75.0 82,082            1,823         0.004
Columbia River Bk           The Dalles         87.5 0.028 0.083 29,452            896              $1B-$10B  60.0 204,743          1,446         0.006
Citizens Bk                 Corvallis          82.5 0.032 0.071 11,380            412              $100M-500M 70.0 92,974            750            0
Bank of The Cascades        Bend               82.5 0.025 0.055 58,552            2,843           $1B-$10B  65.0 512,048          4,815         0.002
Community Bk                Joseph             80.0 0.027 0.084 8,926              338              $100M-500M 42.5 50,283            523            0
Oregon Coast Bk             Newport            75.0 0.036 0.123 3,311              175              <$100M    45.0 20,329            265            0
Oregon Pacific Bkg Co       Florence           75.0 0.03 0.068 4,650              246              $100M-500M 65.0 43,121            406            0
Bank of Eastern OR          Arlington          75.0 0.025 0.146 5,008              206              $100M-500M 50.0 27,201            302            0.003
Peoples Bk of CMRC         Medford            72.5 0.044 0.093 3,618              115              <$100M    67.5 31,731            219            0
West Coast Bk               Lake Oswego      72.5 0.022 0.054 57,495            1,695           $1B-$10B  62.5 522,164          3,557         0
Bank of Astoria             Astoria            70.0 0.027 0.058 6,070              179              $100M-500M 85.0 104,130          412            0
MBank                       Gresham            67.5 0.023 0.057 6,417              223              $100M-500M 67.5 71,870            472            0
Premierwest Bk              Medford            65.0 0.022 0.043 24,105            719              $1B-$10B  60.0 254,758          1,515         0
Pioneer Tr Bk NA            Salem              62.5 0.025 0.055 6,111              207              $100M-500M 65.0 66,926            511            0.003
Pacific Continental Bk      Eugene             60.0 0.021 0.039 19,030            730              $500M-$1B 70.0 242,321          1,653         0
Umpqua Bk                   Roseburg           57.5 0.014 0.028 110,897          4,338           $1B-$10B  57.5 1,339,620       9,288         0
Willamette Cmnty Bk         Albany             52.5 0.033 0.075 1,308              35                <$100M    57.5 15,175            90              0
Home Valley Bk              Grants Pass        52.5 0.021 0.055 4,325              137              $100M-500M 62.5 51,215            306            0
South Valley B&TC          Klamath Falls      52.5 0.017 0.041 10,086            345              $500M-$1B 47.5 110,899          710            0
Columbia Cmnty Bk           Hillsboro          50.0 0.019 0.044 5,764              227              $100M-500M 57.5 74,133            512            0
Century Bk                  Eugene             47.5 0.023 0.056 1,626              61                <$100M    57.5 22,647            135            0
Town Ctr Bk                 Portland           47.5 0.024 0.049 3,272              96                $100M-500M 47.5 36,030            208            0
Clackamas Cty Bk            Sandy              47.5 0.021 0.051 3,343              111              $100M-500M 42.5 36,236            233            0
Bank of Amer or NA          Portland           47.5 0.001 0.035 20,872            325              >$10B     52.5 310,961          1,447         0
Summit Bk                   Eugene             45.0 0.024 0.049 1,899              65                <$100M    47.5 22,179            152            0
Pinnacle Bk                 Beaverton          45.0 0.021 0.056 1,970              60                <$100M    47.5 23,745            119            0.001
Willamette Valley Bk        Salem              45.0 0.022 0.056 2,208              61                $100M-500M 45.0 24,674            153            0
Albina Cmnty Bk             Portland           42.5 0.021 0.043 3,272              141              $100M-500M 42.5 36,909            255            0.004
Community First Bk          Prineville         40.0 0.018 0.048 3,496              103              $100M-500M 57.5 46,835            263            0
Northwest Bk                Lake Oswego      35.0 0.021 0.03 2,184              66                $100M-500M 47.5 35,509            160            0
Silver Falls Bk             Silverton          35.0 0.01 0.062 1,228              50                $100M-500M 35.0 16,054            113            0
Capital Pacific Bk          Portland           32.5 0.019 0.029 2,390              96                $100M-500M 55.0 44,396            264            0
First FS & LA of Mcminnville Mcminnville        32.5 0.001 0.007 261                 7                  $100M-500M 60.0 22,660            85              0
Evergreen FS & LA           Grants Pass        27.5 0 0.002 100                 2                  $100M-500M 27.5 3,626              11              0
Pacific West Bk             West Linn          25.0 0.02 0.046 732                 14                <$100M    57.5 16,077            56              0
Bank of Oswego              Lake Oswego      22.5 0.019 0.037 951                 32                <$100M    40.0 15,094            74              0
Bank of Salem               Salem              15.0 0.005 0.017 1,065              28                $100M-500M 55.0 47,700            173            0
Commerce Bk of OR           Portland           12.5 0.014 0.027 441                 9                  <$100M    12.5 5,961              30              0
Lewis & Clark Bk            Oregon City        10.0 0 0 -                  -               <$100M    37.5 5,992              20              0

Table 3B Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Oregon Using Call Report Data, June 2007

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)
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Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL SSBL$ (1,000) SSBL#

Institution Asset 
Size Total Rank LSBL$(1,000) LSBL# CRD/TA
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Table 3B Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Oregon Using Call Report Data, June 2007

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

U S Bk TC NA                Portland           NR 0    .   -                  -               <$100M    NR -                  -             0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.

Page 2 of 2


